Order codes: EQLED471
Fusion Patriot 1940FXP
Pixel Zoom Wash
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk 2Fusion Patriot 1940FXP Pixel Zoom Wash
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions (H x W x D) 553 x 405 x 245mm
Weight 23kg
Order code EQLED471
The Equinox Fusion Patriot 1940FXP is a powerful IP65-
rated moving head beam designed to thrive in the toughest
environments. Featuring 19 x 40W quad-colour LEDs (RGBW) and
full pixel mapping capabilities allows for stunning eye candy effects
to be created. The motorised zoom from a narrow 4 degree beam
angle to a wider 55 degree paired with front-lens rotation, allows
the user to create superb mid-air multibeam effects along with
wide washes of colour. The fixture also features colour temperature
presets, DMX, auto, manual control and primary/secondary modes
all accessible via the onboard 4 button menu. With 3/5-pin DMX,
PowerTwist TR1, and quick-release omega clamps, this versatile
fixture integrates seamlessly into any rig.
www.prolight.co.uk 5Fusion Patriot 1940FXP Pixel Zoom Wash
Technical specifications
4
5
4
m
m5
5
3
m
m
202mm
5
0
2
m
m
295mm
385mm
245mm
14
0
m
m
405mm
274mm
www.prolight.co.uk 6Fusion Patriot 1940FXP Pixel Zoom Wash
Technical specifications
01 - Function buttons
02 - LCD display
03 - Fans
04 - 5-Pin DMX output
05 - 5-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - 3-Pin DMX input
08 - PowerTwist TR1 input
09 - PowerTwist TR1 output
10 - Fuse: T10A 250V
11 - Carry handle
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps &
1 x power cable
03
04
06
05
08 10
07 09
11
01 0102
www.prolight.co.uk 7Fusion Patriot 1940FXP Pixel Zoom Wash
Installation